WORLD CLASS ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS

HANSEN

A
ARCHITECTURAL
SYSTEMS
5500 SE ALEXANDER ST. HILLSBORO OR. 87123
STD. POST PH. 503-356—-0959 FAX 503-356-8478
(6005-T5 ALLOY)
\ 470 X 4" MIN.
DEEP CORE 10,000 FS|
\‘\ 3 POCKET NON—SHRINK
111/16 GROUT
81/8" S.S. CABLE "
© ©
S.S. T. TOGGLE S <
o =
—
END COND. TOGGLE DETAIL + WIN. EDGE
- @ BOTTOM RAIL N

( ) 300X _TOP RAIL

—

( ] CORE MOUNT

e

CABLE-
\ N g
N >
: o~
I - +88
852
oo eSS (O 102 RAL 7y st FOST
&
CORNER DETAIL
NOTE:
PR
SEE TOP RAIL PROFILE f

60" (MAX. POST SPAN)

3/4” SQ. SPREADER

PAGE FOR ALL HANSEN
TOP RAILS

300X
END PLATE

\ 3/8” SS WEDGE
ANCHOR

( ) FASCIA MOUNT

300X
FICKET TOP RAIL
~
= 3
S b .
S b .
S b 2 .
oon i
- S I~ .
oL r E :
= =
& T= > s °
2 b H o
z z % .
2 i = °l £ 3/8" SS WEDGE FINISHED
N b N ol & ANCHOR FLOOR
N N N
I o [ N
=~ P FINISHED > U
I AN e | FLOOR o = =
E - Mt
7/ 1 21/2"
1 MIN_EDGE
FINISHED DISTANCE
FLOOR 4” SPHERE SHALL
NOT PASS THROUGH
TYPICAL ELEVATION SURFACE MOUNT
( : ) - < ) TYPICAL SECTION
TOP RAIL
INFILL
300% #12 X 3/4" ss
TOP RAIL BREAK THIS FLAT HEAD SCREW
CORNER 300X TOP RAIL
#14 X 3/4" S

TRUSS HEAD RIGHT HAND 300X TOP RAIL
SCREW MTG. BRKT. 300X END PLATE
#14 X 3/4"
LEFT HAND S &S TRUSS HEAD STD. POST
MTG BRKT SCREW
LEFT HAND 4 & ACORN NUT /
;%HTE:?TND MTG BRKT TOP RAIL INFILL NYLOCK
STD. POST #10 x 3/4" 3/8" HEX NUT TOP RAIL INFILL
SS SELF-DRILLING
NOTE: #10 X 3/4 TEK SCREW
FOR 90" MITERS, BREAK OFF SS SELF- FLAT WASHER
CORNERS OF BRACKETS AND DRILLING STD. POST
PLACE AS SHOWN TEK SCREW
O TYP. CORNER CONNECTION O TYP. TOP RAIL CONNECTION O END CONDITION DETAIL
#10 X 3/4" s
SELF-DRILLING
STD. POST TEK SCREW 3/8 Ef(PiNzé\/gN STo. POST
(6005—-T5 ANCHOR (6005-T5
10 X 3/4” SS ALLOY) RCB (MIN. EMBED 2 5/8") ALLOY)
SELF—DRILLING (B0B3-T6 ALLOY) Q
TEK SCREW RCB I
(6063—T6 ALLOY) : ERACKET
. <70, POST #10 X 1 3/4" S5
#10 X 1 3/4 y SELF-DRILLING (6063-T6
S (6005-T5 ALLOY) > TEK SCREW ALLOY)
SELF-DRILLING
4" X 4" DEEP TEK SCREW 1 e
CORE POCKET COLOR MATCHED BUTTON CAP
VINYL CAP NEOPRENE WASHER
EXISTING 5" X 5" X 3/8" GASKETS
CONCRETE 3/8" HEX NUT | SS BASE PLATE
BOTTOM
WEEP HOLE NEOPRENE CAP 3/8" HEX
10,000 PSI IF REQ'D 36" x 3 34" GASKET NUT
NON=SHRINK Soncere #12 X 3/4"
GROUT GROUT HOLE EXPANSION #14 X 1 3/4” SS SS FLAT COLOR
IF REQ'D ANCHOR FLAT HEAD SCREW HEAD SCREW MATCHED

ONLY CORE POCKET DETAIL

O POST

O SURFACE MOUNTING DETAIL

STANDARD CABLE
www.aluminumrailing.com

VINYL CAP

FASCIA MOUNTING DETAIL

INFILL ALUMINUM RAILING SYSTEM




	05720107
	Model


